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2024 to 2025 
 

Sep 2024  Oct 2024  Nov 2024 
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 
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Dec 2024  Jan 2025  Feb 2025 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

      1   1 2 3 4 5      1 2 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
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Mar 2025  Apr 2025  May 2025 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

     1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3 4 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
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Jun 2025  Jul 2025  Aug 2025 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

      1  1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31    25 26 27 28 29 30 31  

30                     

https://www.calendarpedia.co.uk/


 

 

Important dates 
Bank Holidays 

Wednesday 25th December  
Thursday 26th December  
Wednesday 1st January  

Friday 18th April 
Monday 21st April 
Monday 5th May 
Monday 26th May  

Monday 25th August  

Holidays 
Monday 21st – Sunday 27th October (Half Term) 

Wednesday 25th December – Friday 3rd January (Winter) 
Friday 28th February – Wednesday 2nd April (Ramadhan) 

Wednesday 4th June – Sunday 8th June (Eid al-Adha) 
Monday 18th August – Sunday 31st August (Summer) 

Exams 
Monday 10th February – Sunday 16th February  

Monday 7th July – Sunday 13th July  

Results and Parents Evening 

Friday 21st February (Weekday) & Sunday 23rd February (Weekend)  
Friday 25th July and Sunday 27th July 

Inset Days 

Monday 21st October  
Friday 3rd January  

Wednesday 2nd April 
Monday 18th August   

Annual Prize-Giving Jalsa 

Sunday 20th July   
 

Please note that dates are subject to change 
 


